
 
            Volksbank-Baumberge Abendlauf am 9. August 2013 
                    Zieleinlauf Jedermannlauf 5000 m 
 
Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK  ZEIT     
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1.    2 Meyer           Manuel     TV Wattenscheid 09     1. M30 00:16:22 
  2.  182 Schnieders      Julius     -----                  2. M30 00:17:02 
  3.  122 Temmler         Björn      Moerser TV             1. M35 00:18:00 
  4.  193 Lensing         Martin     Radsportverein Coesf   3. M30 00:18:15 
  5.  173 Rduch           Christian  Heiden                 1. M40 00:18:26 
  6.  118 Fels            Sven       Billerbecker Läufer    1. M20 00:18:39 
  7.  168 Kamp            Guido      LG Emsdetten           1. M45 00:18:42 
  8.  169 Harmeling       Ewald      SuS Stadtlohn          1. M50 00:20:04 
  9.  105 El-Haji         Nabil      TuS Altenberge         1. M14 00:20:14 
 10.  165 Middendorf      Tobias     TB Burgsteinfurt       1. M16 00:20:15 
 11.  156 Wilmer          Simon      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. M30 00:20:25 
 12.  117 Mann            Klaus      Billerbecker Läufer    2. M50 00:20:47 
 13.  157 Diepenbrock     Thomas     1.FC Nordwalde e.V.    3. M50 00:20:53 
 14.  181 Linnenbaum      Thomas     LG Emsdetten           2. M40 00:20:54 
 15.  196 Lagemann        Maik       LG Emsdetten           2. M35 00:21:14 
 16.  121 Baumann         Peter      Moerser TV             3. M40 00:21:36 
 17.  146 Grond           Gottfried  SC Nordwalde           1. M55 00:21:39 
 18.  715 Kosler          Franz      SF Merfeld             1. M60 00:21:44 
 19.  163 Lange           Theo       LSF Münster            1. M65 00:21:49 
 20.  100 Wigger          Johannes   TuS Altenberge         2. M14 00:22:09 
 21.  162 Bühn            Ralf       AV Archeus             2. M45 00:22:12 
 22.  179 Kappel          Fabian     -----                  1. M17 00:22:13 
 23.  147 Gooßens         Willi      SC Hommersum 1954 e.   4. M40 00:22:14 
 24.  102 Becker          Jan        TuS Altenberge         3. M14 00:22:16 
 25.  113 Graber          Stefan     TuS Altenberge         2. M20 00:22:22 
 26.  197 Zumbusch        Markus     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. M20 00:22:36 
 27.  180 Schild          Nina       Marathon Steinfurt     1. W20 00:22:43 
 28.  183 Arendt          Andre      -----                  4. M50 00:22:46 
 29.  103 Hillenkötter    Gerome     TuS Altenberge         4. M14 00:23:00 
 30.  151 Busch           Thomas     TuS Hamborn-Neumühl    5. M30 00:23:43 
 31.  704 Shardt          Michael    -----                  2. M55 00:23:56 
 32.  129 Westermann      Linda      -----                  2. W20 00:24:02 
 33.  120 Hufen           Maike      Moerser TV             3. W20 00:24:20 
 34.  166 Hölscher        Marc       TB Burgsteinfurt       2. M16 00:24:31 
 35.  128 Ueding          Michael    SW Beerlage-Holthaus   5. M40 00:24:49 
 36.  188 Wessels         Kaya       TB Burgsteinfurt       1. W10 00:24:56 
 37.  195 Averbeck        Thomas     -----                  3. M35 00:25:04 
 38.  107 Haziri          Volkan     TuS Altenberge         1. M13 00:25:07 
 39.  109 Demaj           Elvir      TuS Altenberge         5. M14 00:25:07 
 40.  149 Knüver          Janina     TB Burgsteinfurt       2. W10 00:25:12 
 41.  119 Renner          Rebekka    -----                  1. W35 00:25:27 
 42.  154 Werenbeck-Uedin Frank      SV Brukteria Rorup     4. M35 00:25:28 
 43.  191 Hölker          Johannes   TuS Altenberge         5. M50 00:25:31 
 44.  114 Kötters         Andre      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   6. M40 00:25:36 
 45.  145 Robert          Pia        SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. W20 00:25:37 
 46.  194 Robert          Anna       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   5. W20 00:25:38 
 47.  164 Schimke         Hans-Jürge -----                  2. M65 00:25:42 
 48.  112 Mönkediek       Malte      TuS Altenberge         2. M13 00:25:52 
 49.   82 Bücker          Stephan    SW Beerlage-Holthaus   6. M30 00:26:00 
 50.  153 Werenbeck-Uedin Sven       SV Brukteria Rorup     2. M17 00:26:06 
 51.  184 Beer            Bettina    -----                  2. W35 00:26:09 
 52.  158 Janning         Bernhard   -----                  3. M45 00:26:16 
 53.  175 Adams           Eva        -----                  1. W30 00:26:24 
 54.  155 Luce-Giese      Beatrix    TuS Laer 08            1. W50 00:27:11 
 55.  172 Klauke          Alexander  GAD                    7. M40 00:27:29 
 56.  167 Brüning         Markus     GAD                    5. M35 00:27:29 
 57.  115 Hesper          Jutta      Billerbecker Läufer    6. W20 00:27:33 



 58.  190 Blömker         Manfred    -----                  3. M55 00:28:02 
 59.  700 Cortain         Christin   SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. W40 00:28:03 
 60.  130 Hülskötter      Klaus      -----                  6. M50 00:28:06 
 61.  187 Doemer          Sonja      SC Nordwalde           1. W45 00:28:11 
 62.  189 Schneiders      Christoph  TuS Laer 08            6. M35 00:28:21 
 63.  116 Schulze Bisping Christin   Billerbecker Läufer    7. W20 00:28:22 
 64.  174 Hagedorn        Berend     GAD                    2. M60 00:29:25 
 65.  176 Rölver          Carina     -----                  8. W20 00:29:44 
 66.  101 Müller          Roman      TuS Altenberge         6. M14 00:30:10 
 67.  171 Fraune          Markus     GAD                    4. M20 00:30:23 
 68.  133 van der Linde   Daniela    -----                  3. W35 00:30:28 
 69.  170 Evers           Thomas     TuS Laer 08            4. M45 00:30:48 
 70.  177 Baldauf         Claudia    -----                  2. W45 00:30:52 
 71.  178 Glöckner        Birgit     -----                  1. W55 00:30:59 
 72.  144 Grinbergs       Inga       Henrich-Valck-Kinder   4. W35 00:31:03 
 73.  108 Kurz            Florian    TuS Altenberge         3. M13 00:31:03 
 74.  104 Steinfeldt      Noah       TuS Altenberge         4. M13 00:31:04 
 75.  106 Paulsen         Lennart    TuS Altenberge         5. M13 00:31:14 
 76.  159 Möllers         Gerda      TuS Laer 08            2. W50 00:31:14 
 77.  160 Jasper          Christel   TuS Laer 08            2. W55 00:33:24 
 78.  185 Kahle           Andre      TuS Altenberge         7. M50 00:33:38 
 79.  150 Knüver          Petra      Marathon Steinfurt     2. W40 00:34:26 
 80.  132 Schneiders      Stefanie   TuS Laer 08            9. W20 00:34:27 
 81.  134 Büscher         Christina  TuS Laer 08           10. W20 00:34:33 
 82.  126 Krefter         Dorothee   -----                  2. W30 00:34:57 
 83.  125 Hahn            Stefan     -----                  8. M50 00:35:01 
 84.  123 Kulmer          Johannes   Dawnrunners Buer       1. M70 00:35:02 
 85.  143 Lauvers         Claudia    TuS Laer 08            5. W35 00:35:02 
 86.  142 Evers           Bianka     TuS Laer 08            3. W40 00:35:03 
 87.  124 Nowak           Adolf      Dawnrunners Buer       2. M70 00:35:04 
 88.  131 Frie            Steffi     TuS Laer 08            3. W30 00:35:20 
  
  
                 Damen-Zieleinlauf Jedermannlauf 5000 m 
 
Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK  ZEIT     
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1.  180 Schild          Nina       Marathon Steinfurt     1. W20 00:22:43 
  2.  129 Westermann      Linda      -----                  2. W20 00:24:02 
  3.  120 Hufen           Maike      Moerser TV             3. W20 00:24:20 
  4.  188 Wessels         Kaya       TB Burgsteinfurt       1. W10 00:24:56 
  5.  149 Knüver          Janina     TB Burgsteinfurt       2. W10 00:25:12 
  6.  119 Renner          Rebekka    -----                  1. W35 00:25:27 
  7.  145 Robert          Pia        SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. W20 00:25:37 
  8.  194 Robert          Anna       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   5. W20 00:25:38 
  9.  184 Beer            Bettina    -----                  2. W35 00:26:09 
 10.  175 Adams           Eva        -----                  1. W30 00:26:24 
 11.  155 Luce-Giese      Beatrix    TuS Laer 08            1. W50 00:27:11 
 12.  115 Hesper          Jutta      Billerbecker Läufer    6. W20 00:27:33 
 13.  700 Cortain         Christin   SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. W40 00:28:03 
 14.  187 Doemer          Sonja      SC Nordwalde           1. W45 00:28:11 
 15.  116 Schulze Bisping Christin   Billerbecker Läufer    7. W20 00:28:22 
 16.  176 Rölver          Carina     -----                  8. W20 00:29:44 
 17.  133 van der Linde   Daniela    -----                  3. W35 00:30:28 
 18.  177 Baldauf         Claudia    -----                  2. W45 00:30:52 
 19.  178 Glöckner        Birgit     -----                  1. W55 00:30:59 
 20.  144 Grinbergs       Inga       Henrich-Valck-Kinder   4. W35 00:31:03 
 21.  159 Möllers         Gerda      TuS Laer 08            2. W50 00:31:14 
 22.  160 Jasper          Christel   TuS Laer 08            2. W55 00:33:24 
 23.  150 Knüver          Petra      Marathon Steinfurt     2. W40 00:34:26 
 24.  132 Schneiders      Stefanie   TuS Laer 08            9. W20 00:34:27 
 25.  134 Büscher         Christina  TuS Laer 08           10. W20 00:34:33 
 26.  126 Krefter         Dorothee   -----                  2. W30 00:34:57 



 27.  143 Lauvers         Claudia    TuS Laer 08            5. W35 00:35:02 
 28.  142 Evers           Bianka     TuS Laer 08            3. W40 00:35:03 
 29.  131 Frie            Steffi     TuS Laer 08            3. W30 00:35:20 
  
  
                Herren-Zieleinlauf Jedermannlauf 5000 m 
 
Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK  ZEIT     
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1.    2 Meyer           Manuel     TV Wattenscheid 09     1. M30 00:16:22 
  2.  182 Schnieders      Julius     -----                  2. M30 00:17:02 
  3.  122 Temmler         Björn      Moerser TV             1. M35 00:18:00 
  4.  193 Lensing         Martin     Radsportverein Coesf   3. M30 00:18:15 
  5.  173 Rduch           Christian  Heiden                 1. M40 00:18:26 
  6.  118 Fels            Sven       Billerbecker Läufer    1. M20 00:18:39 
  7.  168 Kamp            Guido      LG Emsdetten           1. M45 00:18:42 
  8.  169 Harmeling       Ewald      SuS Stadtlohn          1. M50 00:20:04 
  9.  105 El-Haji         Nabil      TuS Altenberge         1. M14 00:20:14 
 10.  165 Middendorf      Tobias     TB Burgsteinfurt       1. M16 00:20:15 
 11.  156 Wilmer          Simon      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. M30 00:20:25 
 12.  117 Mann            Klaus      Billerbecker Läufer    2. M50 00:20:47 
 13.  157 Diepenbrock     Thomas     1.FC Nordwalde e.V.    3. M50 00:20:53 
 14.  181 Linnenbaum      Thomas     LG Emsdetten           2. M40 00:20:54 
 15.  196 Lagemann        Maik       LG Emsdetten           2. M35 00:21:14 
 16.  121 Baumann         Peter      Moerser TV             3. M40 00:21:36 
 17.  146 Grond           Gottfried  SC Nordwalde           1. M55 00:21:39 
 18.  715 Kosler          Franz      SF Merfeld             1. M60 00:21:44 
 19.  163 Lange           Theo       LSF Münster            1. M65 00:21:49 
 20.  100 Wigger          Johannes   TuS Altenberge         2. M14 00:22:09 
 21.  162 Bühn            Ralf       AV Archeus             2. M45 00:22:12 
 22.  179 Kappel          Fabian     -----                  1. M17 00:22:13 
 23.  147 Gooßens         Willi      SC Hommersum 1954 e.   4. M40 00:22:14 
 24.  102 Becker          Jan        TuS Altenberge         3. M14 00:22:16 
 25.  113 Graber          Stefan     TuS Altenberge         2. M20 00:22:22 
 26.  197 Zumbusch        Markus     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. M20 00:22:36 
 27.  183 Arendt          Andre      -----                  4. M50 00:22:46 
 28.  103 Hillenkötter    Gerome     TuS Altenberge         4. M14 00:23:00 
 29.  151 Busch           Thomas     TuS Hamborn-Neumühl    5. M30 00:23:43 
 30.  704 Shardt          Michael    -----                  2. M55 00:23:56 
 31.  166 Hölscher        Marc       TB Burgsteinfurt       2. M16 00:24:31 
 32.  128 Ueding          Michael    SW Beerlage-Holthaus   5. M40 00:24:49 
 33.  195 Averbeck        Thomas     -----                  3. M35 00:25:04 
 34.  107 Haziri          Volkan     TuS Altenberge         1. M13 00:25:07 
 35.  109 Demaj           Elvir      TuS Altenberge         5. M14 00:25:07 
 36.  154 Werenbeck-Uedin Frank      SV Brukteria Rorup     4. M35 00:25:28 
 37.  191 Hölker          Johannes   TuS Altenberge         5. M50 00:25:31 
 38.  114 Kötters         Andre      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   6. M40 00:25:36 
 39.  164 Schimke         Hans-Jürge -----                  2. M65 00:25:42 
 40.  112 Mönkediek       Malte      TuS Altenberge         2. M13 00:25:52 
 41.   82 Bücker          Stephan    SW Beerlage-Holthaus   6. M30 00:26:00 
 42.  153 Werenbeck-Uedin Sven       SV Brukteria Rorup     2. M17 00:26:06 
 43.  158 Janning         Bernhard   -----                  3. M45 00:26:16 
 44.  172 Klauke          Alexander  GAD                    7. M40 00:27:29 
 45.  167 Brüning         Markus     GAD                    5. M35 00:27:29 
 46.  190 Blömker         Manfred    -----                  3. M55 00:28:02 
 47.  130 Hülskötter      Klaus      -----                  6. M50 00:28:06 
 48.  189 Schneiders      Christoph  TuS Laer 08            6. M35 00:28:21 
 49.  174 Hagedorn        Berend     GAD                    2. M60 00:29:25 
 50.  101 Müller          Roman      TuS Altenberge         6. M14 00:30:10 
 51.  171 Fraune          Markus     GAD                    4. M20 00:30:23 
 52.  170 Evers           Thomas     TuS Laer 08            4. M45 00:30:48 
 53.  108 Kurz            Florian    TuS Altenberge         3. M13 00:31:03 
 54.  104 Steinfeldt      Noah       TuS Altenberge         4. M13 00:31:04 



 55.  106 Paulsen         Lennart    TuS Altenberge         5. M13 00:31:14 
 56.  185 Kahle           Andre      TuS Altenberge         7. M50 00:33:38 
 57.  125 Hahn            Stefan     -----                  8. M50 00:35:01 
 58.  123 Kulmer          Johannes   Dawnrunners Buer       1. M70 00:35:02 
 59.  124 Nowak           Adolf      Dawnrunners Buer       2. M70 00:35:04� 


